Calcio a 5 Serie C1 2024/2025 - Girone Unico
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SQUADRA
IBS Le Crete

C.U.S. Pisa

Deportivo Chiesanuova

@ San Giovanni Calcio A 5
suat Vigor Fucecchio

'\ﬁ*.e‘ 9

wufe Remole C5

Alberino

Atletico Fucecchio

@

il

3 Futsal Lucchese
@ La 10 Soccer

15| Citta Di Massa C5
Monsummano C5

Virtus Calcio Poggibonsi

Sporting Tau Futsal

¥ &

risultati della 8° giornata

15/11/2024

15/11/2024

15/11/2024

15/11/2024

15/11/2024

15/11/2024

15/11/2024

www.vigorfucecchio.it

PT

19
19
18
16
15
15
14
11
10

R W o N ©

Monsummano C5

Remole C5

Alberino

Futsal Lucchese

San Giovanni Calcio A5

Atletico Fucecchio

La 10 Soccer

i G @

©=

N P
1 1
1 1
0 2
1 2
0 3
0 3
2 2
2 3
1 4
0 5
1 5
0 6
0 7
1 7
3-2
2.5
4-1
2-3
7-1 <
5-2 @
2-4 &

GF GS
52 20
51 25
44 39
38 21
30 22
27 23
27 24
24 27
27 28
24 38
19 25
27 43
34 59
22 52

Sporting Tau Futsal

IBS Le Crete

Citta Di Massa C5

C.U.S. Pisa

Virtus Calcio Poggibonsi

Deportivo Chiesanuova

Vigor Fucecchio

1/1

DR
32

26

17


http://www.tcpdf.org

